LUGAR DE SUELTA: RIVADAVIA
FECHA: 29/06/2008
DISTANCIA: 310
OBSERVACIONES:

1 STRAZZERE-DI PAOLA EQ. 2
2 BERTOLOTTO-ASTEINZA EQ. 1
3 FERNANDEZ-WILGENHOFF EQ.1
4 POTIS DANIEL EQ. 1

5 SEVERINI HUMBERTO EQ. 1

6 GONZALEZ FERNANDO

7 SOSA ROSENDO EQ. 1

8 BERTOLOTTO-ASTEINZA EQ. 2
9 GARAICOCHEA D Y D EQ. 1
10 RODRIGUEZ HUGO EQ. 1

11 AGUIRREZABALA ABEL

12 STRAZZERE-DI PAOLA EQ. 3
13 GARAICOCHEA HORACIO EQ. 1
14 SEVERINI HUMBERTO EQ. 2
15 STRAZZERE-DI PAOLA EQ. 1
16 VALSECCHI JOSE EQ. 1

17 GARAICOCHEA D Y D EQ. 2
18 FERNANDEZ-WILGENHOFF EQ.2
19 SEVERINI HUMBERTO EQ. 3
20 BASCHIERA JOSE EQ. 1
21 POTIS DANIEL EQ. 2
22 RODRIGUEZ HUGO EQ. 2
23 GARAICOCHEA HORACIO EQ. 2
24 PADELLI CARLOS EQ. 2
25 BASCHIERA JOSE EQ. 2
26 CIVARDI JONATAN
27 PADELLI CARLOS EQ. 1
28 SOSA ROSENDO EQ. 2
29 VEGA JUAN DOMINGO

30 DI PAOLO FABIAN

31 GONZALEZ HORACIO

32 CAPUTO CLAUDIO EQ. 1

HORA DE SUELTA:
LIMITE PALOMAS: 89

CAMPEONATO PICHONES 2008

09:45:00

CLASIFICACION CAMPEONATO

TAYU-HUEMU

LA COTOLOMA

EL PRINGLENSE
EL TATA

LA BARREDORA TIII
EL BRUJO

EL ROQUE

LA COTOLOMA

EL ARRASADOR
MA-BE-MA

LOS VECINOS
TAYU-HUEMU

EL MILAGRO

LA BARREDORA III
TAYU-HUEMU

LOS ZARZANOS

EL ARRASADOR

EL PRINGLENSE
LA BARREDORA III
LOS TRES BRUJOS
EL TATA
MA-BE-MA

EL MILAGRO

EL REFUGIO

LOS TRES BRUJOS
LOS HERMANOS

EL REFUGIO

EL ROQUE

LOS HERMANITOS
LA ACADEMIA

EL REGRESO
NATI-FRAN

LATITUD:
LONGITUD:

35,5059
62,9985

PAGINA 1

2877,986
2758,049
2756,643
2725,114
2660, 796
2592,191
2537,673
2118, 712
1995,235
1946,708
1939,748
1859, 996
1851,019
1838,720
1708,258
1698, 581
1633,018
1582,132
1533,369
1496, 658
1478,599
1394,527
1380,614
1281,264
1163,972
1158,892

628,515

453,303

398,011

384,318

353,641
216,059



